
VK Lang
Wortel Kolonie 9.1.2022

TROL

Marieke ADDIERS
Omega
Omloop : D35
Afstand : 6550m
Tijd : 0:57:15 (8'44"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Annelies VERMONDEN 0:57:24
3. Tania HENDRICKX 1:21:44

1. 34 00:02:56 288m 10'11"/km
2. 39 00:02:41 00:05:37 254m 10'34"/km
3. 42 00:03:53 00:09:30 459m 8'28"/km
4. 43 00:01:19 00:10:49 141m 9'20"/km
5. 46 00:04:55 00:15:44 606m 8'07"/km
6. 53 00:03:22 00:19:06 425m 7'55"/km
7. 56 00:02:41 00:21:47 431m 6'14"/km
8. 59 00:03:13 00:25:00 345m 9'19"/km
9. 60 00:02:48 00:27:48 170m 16'28"/km

10. 66 00:03:18 00:31:06 384m 8'36"/km
11. 69 00:02:32 00:33:38 305m 8'18"/km
12. 70 00:01:31 00:35:09 190m 7'59"/km
13. 73 00:05:09 00:40:18 415m 12'25"/km
14. 79 00:05:12 00:45:30 538m 9'40"/km
15. 84 00:07:37 00:53:07 1006m 7'34"/km
16. 85 00:00:45 00:53:52 91m 8'15"/km
17. 86 00:02:50 00:56:42 315m 9'00"/km
18. 999 00:00:33 00:57:15 87m 6'19"/km
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